
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

89

SAA 4/5/2014

167

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8035 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 72.81 2.294



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

95

SAA 4/5/2014

167

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Tonks Papillon Sandra Haber95 67.59 2.471

8019 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ NT

8018 Speedy Chihuahua Mary Grace Von Calio NQ 81.92 2.039



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

89

SAA 4/5/2014

167

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Luca Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel100 45.11 3.702

12029 Vixen Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Hoover100 51.05 3.271



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

84

SAA 4/5/2014

170

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Axelle Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Thompson100 65.48 2.596

16033 Liner Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ NT

16034 Brie Border Collie Vanessa Manzi NQ NT

16035 Gusto Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 86.66 1.962



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

SAA 4/5/2014

151

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Ticket Pomeranian Cheryl Truskowski95 64.33 2.347

8013 Adam Papillon Marcia Barss95 65.75 2.297

8016 Zsa Zsa Japanese Chin Judith Johnson NQ 79.61 1.897

8015 Ripple Scottish Terrier Bill Murphy NQ 88.36 1.709



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAA 4/5/2014

151

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Mia Miniature Poodle Susan Dodge100 45.12 3.347

12027 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak95 55.19 2.736



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

SAA 4/5/2014

154

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Whisper Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Hoover100 57.98 2.656

16029 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ 51.66 2.981

16028 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 63.96 2.408

16026 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 67.1 2.295



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

SAA 4/5/2014

157

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Finn Australian Shepherd Renee St Jacques95 51.26 3.063

20038 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20041 Pic Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ 49.51 3.171

20040 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 58.69 2.675



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

SAA 4/5/2014

157

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Kensi Vizsla Mary Murray NQ 61 2.574



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

SAA 4/5/2014

176

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Glinda Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 71.59 2.458



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAA 4/5/2014

176

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Bear Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joanne Smith NQ 70.2 2.507

12002 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 80.44 2.188



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SAA 4/5/2014

186

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 80.42 2.313



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAA 4/5/2014

186

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Eli German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Samantha Honaker NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

SAA 4/5/2014

176

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 61.1 2.881

8002 Tory Papillon Marcia Barss NQ 66.67 2.64



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAA 4/5/2014

176

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 43.85 4.014

12003 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 44.05 3.995

12011 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting100 51.2 3.438

12005 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke100 58.9 2.988

12006 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ NT

12007 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi NQ NT

12017 Cheerio Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ NT

12018 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 50.54 3.482

12008 Casey Cocker Spaniel Cathy Reardon NQ 50.69 3.472

12013 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 54.4 3.235

12010 Dazzle Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy NQ 62.97 2.795

12004 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 64.99 2.708

12009 Kyla Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Donna Tessitore NQ 66.14 2.661

12012 Xenia Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 68.61 2.565

12016 Ranger Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun NQ 68.75 2.56

12015 Gracie Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 83.22 2.115



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAA 4/5/2014

181

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 TeePee Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 40.62 4.456

16016 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 42.47 4.262

16007 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 44.34 4.082

16005 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 46.01 3.934

16004 Elle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Hoover100 52.1 3.474

16019 Finn Shetland Sheepdog Jill Hamilton  100 53.05 3.412

16018 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ NT

16010 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 50.23 3.603

16013 Silly All American Kathleen Povey NQ 50.72 3.569

16001 Tat Whippet Louise Hoelscher NQ 50.95 3.553

16006 Carina Border Collie Caryn Tindal NQ 55.83 3.242

16011 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 61.83 2.927

16014 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ 67.22 2.693

16012 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 70.33 2.574

16003 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 70.48 2.568

16017 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 70.85 2.555

16002 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 71.75 2.523

16008 Pixie American Eskimo Dog Ann Benjamin NQ 75.24 2.406



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SAA 4/5/2014

186

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20013 Parker Australian Shepherd Manny Yvars100 40.9 4.548

20015 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 42.28 4.399

20010 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 46.45 4.004

20033 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea100 47.52 3.914

20012 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 47.98 3.877

20007 Arrow Border Collie Donna Deal100 61.42 3.028

20004 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20020 Kate Border Collie Patricia Doyle NQ NT

20021 Radar Labrador Retriever Joann Boomhower NQ NT

20008 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 39.23 4.741

20031 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 40.6 4.581

20006 Jaxon Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 42.75 4.351

20030 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 42.91 4.335

20028 Teller Golden Retriever Erica Ferland NQ 45.32 4.104

20014 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ 45.58 4.081

20029 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 45.73 4.067

20027 Frisco Whippet Louise Hoelscher NQ 47.42 3.922

20011 Strummer Boxer Jill Viggiani NQ 47.45 3.92

20023 Blade Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 48.69 3.820

20016 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 49.09 3.789

20017 Kylan Standard Schnauzer Marcia Dawson NQ 52.79 3.523

20018 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ 53.22 3.495

20009 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft NQ 54.16 3.434

20034 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 54.83 3.392

20025 Ziva Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 55.28 3.365



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SAA 4/5/2014

186

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan NQ 60.34 3.083

20005 Sunshine Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 61.8 3.01

20032 Cara Golden Retriever Nora Hayes NQ 64.52 2.883

20022 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ 74.68 2.491



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAA 4/5/2014

186

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Lincoln Standard Poodle Debby Du Bay100 47.61 3.907

24011 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 48.29 3.852

24005 Fidget Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 42.64 4.362

24009 Kipling Golden Retriever Erica Ferland NQ 45.83 4.058

24004 Quint Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich NQ 51.27 3.628

24001 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 52.07 3.572

24010 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 55.43 3.356

24003 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding NQ 60.83 3.058

24008 Huxley German Short Haired 
Pointer

Valerie Spadaccini NQ 69.78 2.666

24002 Brier Vizsla Mary Murray NQ 70.15 2.651



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

89

SAA 4/5/2014

170

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12031 Folly Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Hoover NQ 54.66 3.110



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

89

SAA 4/5/2014

173

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Finley Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

100 51.49 3.36

20046 Harry English Setter Carol Ostrowski NQ 75.14 2.302



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

SAA 4/5/2014

151

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Mollie Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ NT

4004 Shadow Papillon Mary Grace Von Calio NQ 87.27 1.730



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

SAA 4/5/2014

154

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Dart All American Kristin Van Derpool100 64.1 2.402



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAA 4/5/2014

157

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Geoffrey English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish95 48.83 3.215



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

SAA 4/5/2014

176

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Dexter Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elisabeth Ayres NQ 57.13 3.081



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAA 4/5/2014

186

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Robin Border Collie Carl Specht  NQ 65.11 2.857



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

SAA 4/5/2014

176

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Charm Pembroke Welsh Corgi Caryn Tindal100 49.75 3.538

4003 Zoe Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elisabeth Ayres NQ 76.28 2.307



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

SAA 4/5/2014

176

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Checkers Pembroke Welsh Corgi Caryn Tindal100 51.07 3.446

8030 Tinker Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting100 52.39 3.359

8007 Tucker Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Donna Tessitore NQ NT

8011 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter NQ 45.08 3.904

8008 Sunny Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 51.32 3.429

8005 Ziggy Pomeranian Cheryl Truskowski NQ 54.75 3.215

8009 Dolly Shetland Sheepdog Harold  Witting NQ 55.94 3.146



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

SAA 4/5/2014

181

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Beau English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 44.77 4.043

12019 Breeze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Caryn Tindal100 46.45 3.897

12025 Triton Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 42.47 4.262

12021 Zeeba Shetland Sheepdog Helen Specht NQ 57.34 3.157

12020 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen NQ 68.14 2.656

12022 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 78.64 2.302

12023 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 89.37 2.025



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAA 4/5/2014

186

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 41.39 4.494

16021 Orso Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 42.62 4.364

16023 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 43.39 4.287

16024 Brazen Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Caryn Tindal NQ 55.81 3.333



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

SAA 4/5/2014

186

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby100 51.71 3.597

20036 Spencer English Setter Faith Grogan NQ 61.58 3.020



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

SAA 4/5/2014

106

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8035 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 63.54 1.668



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAA 4/5/2014

106

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Tonks Papillon Sandra Haber100 41.85 2.533

8019 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

SAA 4/5/2014

106

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Luca Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel95 34.5 3.072

12034 Aimee Italian Greyhound Mary Grace Von Calio NQ 55.95 1.895



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

SAA 4/5/2014

109

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Liner Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ NT

16035 Gusto Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

SAA 4/5/2014

112

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Pic Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ 33.75 3.319



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SAA 4/5/2014

125

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Ticket Pomeranian Cheryl Truskowski100 32.15 3.888

8016 Zsa Zsa Japanese Chin Judith Johnson NQ NT

8015 Ripple Scottish Terrier Bill Murphy NQ 57.5 2.174



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

SAA 4/5/2014

125

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Vixen Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Hoover NQ NT

12027 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ NT

12002 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 33.76 3.703



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

SAA 4/5/2014

128

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen100 23.12 5.536

16027 Whisper Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Hoover95 39.19 3.266

16034 Brie Border Collie Vanessa Manzi NQ NT

16028 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 36.89 3.47

16036 Axelle Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Thompson NQ 46.85 2.732

16026 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 47.78 2.679



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

SAA 4/5/2014

131

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 25.41 5.155

20042 Finn Australian Shepherd Renee St Jacques100 30.95 4.233

20038 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 53.15 2.465



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

SAA 4/5/2014

131

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Eli German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Samantha Honaker NQ 31.06 4.218

24012 Kensi Vizsla Mary Murray NQ 36.08 3.631



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

SAA 4/5/2014

153

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Only Papillon Kathleen Povey NQ NT

8013 Adam Papillon Marcia Barss NQ 52.03 2.941



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

SAA 4/5/2014

153

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Mia Miniature Poodle Susan Dodge NQ 30.09 5.085

12001 Bear Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joanne Smith NQ 49.66 3.081



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SAA 4/5/2014

159

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 33.19 4.791



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

SAA 4/5/2014

165

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Blade Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 30.73 5.369



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

SAA 4/5/2014

153

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Tory Papillon Marcia Barss100 38.47 3.977

8003 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 47.43 3.226

8001 Glinda Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 49.5 3.091



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

SAA 4/5/2014

153

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 31.19 4.905

12003 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 31.79 4.813

12007 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi100 33.47 4.571

12010 Dazzle Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy100 34.59 4.423

12011 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting100 35.64 4.293

12012 Xenia Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel100 36.65 4.175

12013 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen100 38.12 4.014

12018 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ NT

12017 Cheerio Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ NT

12006 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ 30 5.1

12008 Casey Cocker Spaniel Cathy Reardon NQ 36.54 4.187

12009 Kyla Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Donna Tessitore NQ 42.53 3.597

12005 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 45.9 3.333

12004 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 46.66 3.279

12016 Ranger Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun NQ 47.12 3.247

12015 Gracie Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 60.97 2.509



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SAA 4/5/2014

159

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 27.91 5.697

16001 Tat Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 29.1 5.464

16005 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 29.92 5.314

16019 Finn Shetland Sheepdog Jill Hamilton  100 37.56 4.233

16006 Carina Border Collie Caryn Tindal NQ NT

16018 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 28.01 5.677

16002 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 35.18 4.52

16007 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain NQ 35.62 4.464

16015 TeePee Whippet Louise Hoelscher NQ 36.86 4.314

16017 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 41.13 3.866

16014 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ 41.36 3.844

16003 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 43.88 3.624

16016 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 44.29 3.59

16004 Elle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Hoover NQ 44.37 3.584

16013 Silly All American Kathleen Povey NQ 50.94 3.121

16012 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 53.3 2.983

16008 Pixie American Eskimo Dog Ann Benjamin NQ 62.54 2.542



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

SAA 4/5/2014

165

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20014 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel100 25.31 6.519

20031 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 26.27 6.281

20027 Frisco Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 26.33 6.267

20030 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 26.81 6.154

20013 Parker Australian Shepherd Manny Yvars100 27.85 5.925

20016 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows100 28.36 5.818

20004 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 29.2 5.651

20010 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 31.42 5.251

20011 Strummer Boxer Jill Viggiani100 32.71 5.044

20012 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 33.94 4.862

20024 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan100 34.87 4.732

20025 Ziva Brittany Sharon Buehler100 35.05 4.708

20005 Sunshine Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows100 35.65 4.628

20002 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom100 37.32 4.421

20034 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20029 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ NT

20015 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20020 Kate Border Collie Patricia Doyle NQ 28.52 5.785

20018 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ 29.85 5.528

20021 Radar Labrador Retriever Joann Boomhower NQ 30.12 5.478

20028 Teller Golden Retriever Erica Ferland NQ 36.21 4.557

20008 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 37.22 4.433

20033 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 38.81 4.251

20017 Kylan Standard Schnauzer Marcia Dawson NQ 39.32 4.196

20009 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft NQ 39.51 4.176
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20006 Jaxon Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 40.34 4.090

20022 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ 40.57 4.067

20032 Cara Golden Retriever Nora Hayes NQ 41.68 3.959
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24010 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 30.03 5.495

24009 Kipling Golden Retriever Erica Ferland100 31.04 5.316

24007 Lincoln Standard Poodle Debby Du Bay100 33.49 4.927

24008 Huxley German Short Haired 
Pointer

Valerie Spadaccini100 37.91 4.352

24011 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 30.63 5.387

24001 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 34.51 4.781

24005 Fidget Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 35.65 4.628

24004 Quint Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich NQ 37.5 4.4

24003 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding NQ 44.51 3.707

24002 Brier Vizsla Mary Murray NQ 52.47 3.145



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SAA 4/5/2014

109

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Dart All American Kristin Van Derpool100 26.34 4.138

12033 Jinn All American Kristin Van Derpool NQ 41.2 2.646

12031 Folly Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Hoover NQ 59.61 1.829
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20046 Harry English Setter Carol Ostrowski NQ 49.84 2.247

20044 Finley Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

 NQ 51.07 2.193
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4001 Dexter Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elisabeth Ayres100 28.22 4.429

4005 Mollie Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ NT
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16020 Robin Border Collie Carl Specht  NQ 51.36 3.213
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4002 Charm Pembroke Welsh Corgi Caryn Tindal NQ 33.35 4.588

4006 Evie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Patricia Sopp NQ 34.25 4.467

4003 Zoe Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elisabeth Ayres NQ 69.91 2.189
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8005 Ziggy Pomeranian Cheryl Truskowski100 31.6 4.842

8008 Sunny Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 33.59 4.555

8006 Checkers Pembroke Welsh Corgi Caryn Tindal100 35.76 4.279

8030 Tinker Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting100 39.42 3.881

8011 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter NQ 28.76 5.32

8009 Dolly Shetland Sheepdog Harold  Witting NQ 43.45 3.521

8020 Charlie Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 50.36 3.038
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12021 Zeeba Shetland Sheepdog Helen Specht100 31.98 4.972

12024 Beau English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 32.63 4.873

12020 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen100 37.41 4.250

12025 Triton Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 32.27 4.927

12019 Breeze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Caryn Tindal NQ 44.29 3.59

12032 Corky Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Hoover NQ 45.54 3.491

12022 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 56.4 2.819
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16022 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 27.79 5.937

16021 Orso Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 30.57 5.397

16023 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 31 5.323

16024 Brazen Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Caryn Tindal100 37.1 4.447
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20048 Ticket Labrador Retriever Joann Boomhower NQ 33.95 4.860

20036 Spencer English Setter Faith Grogan NQ 42.59 3.874

20037 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby NQ 44.99 3.667


